
KEY PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Serving craft cocktails on tap is a way to quickly elevate your beverage 

program and increase revenue
•	 Increase bartender efficiency by pre-batching high volume cocktails
•	 Maintain a consistent spirits ratio to reduce pour costs
•	 Temperature regulation and keg storage extends the shelf life of  

pre-batched cocktails

Quick Features:
•	 NSF approved circulating pump maintains a thorough 

blend of beverage ingredients without over-agitating
•	 Programmable timer allows for intermittent mixing to 

precisely and automatically control circulation
•	 In-line fine mesh filter prevents pulp and other ingredients 

from entering pump
•	 Choose from 5 and 10-gallon circulating cocktail kegs or 

select a 5-gallon standard non-circulating keg for cocktails 
that do not require stirring
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS    Commercial    Tobin Ellis Signature Draft Cocktail System
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COCKTAIL SYSTEM
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*Each item is sold separately

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS    Commercial    Tobin Ellis Signature Draft Cocktail System

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

KC5 Tobin Ellis 5 gallon, circulating cocktail keg

KC10 Tobin Ellis 10 gallon, circulating cocktail keg

KCTCDD-X Cocktail keg tower connection kit for direct draw

KCTCLD-X Cocktail keg tower connection kit for long draw

KCP-X Tobin Ellis Circulating pump for cocktail keg (included in connection kits)

KCPC Parts bag for circulating cocktail keg (included in connection kits)

KCNT Nitrogen Cylinder, Alum., 244 cu/in Internal Volume

2925C-X Nitrogen Regulator - Twin gauge

KCPS Tobin Ellis Pulp Strainer for kegging cocktail mixture

CC5NAT 5 gallon, standard non-circulating cocktail keg

CCTCK Parts bag for non-circulating cocktail keg

KC5 KC10 KCP-X

KCPS Timer and Filter included in KCPCKCPS

DRAFT COCKTAIL COMPONENTS*

TOBIN ELLIS SIGNATURE DRAFT  
COCKTAIL SYSTEM
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS    Commercial    Tobin Ellis Signature Draft Cocktail System

Part No. DESCRIPTION QTY

KCP-X Circulating Cocktail Pump 1 ea.

KCPC Parts bag for circulating cocktail keg (detail below) 1 ea.

1392R Red Gas Line (5/16" ID) 8 ft.

1392R-250 Red Gas Line (1/4" ID) 8 ft.

67740 Beverage Tubing (Flavor Lock, 1/4" ID) 32 ft.

1024282-1 Pump Cover Panel 1 ea.

1023952-1 Pump Mounting Bracket 1 ea.

1024478-1 Tube Inlet Panel 1 ea.

54871-123 Stepless Clamp (.386-.484 range), Stainless Steel 4 ea.

C33037 Stepless Clamp (.453-.551), Stainless Steel 4 ea.

C31958 Stepless Clamp (.520-.618), Stainless Steel 4 ea.

C14879 Bushing, Snap, .391" OD, Nylon 6 ea.

C15967 Bushing, Snap, 2" OD, Nylon 2 ea.

70123-1 Doughnut Plug 2" OD 2 ea.

M50050-466 #10 1/2" Full Contour Truss Screw 4 ea.

M00494-129 #10-32, 1/14" Pan Head Screw 4 ea.

KCTCDD-X-SRVI Installation Instructions 1 ea.

Part No. DESCRIPTION QTY

1013378 In-line filter 1 ea.

1013381 Programmable Timer 1 ea.

1013415 Nipple, 3/8" MPT X 1/4" Barb, 304SS 4 ea.

67740 Beverage Tubing (Flavor Lock, 1/4" ID) 5 ft.

54871-123 Stepless Clamp (.386-.484 range),  
Stainless Steel 6 ea.

COCKTAIL KEG TOWER CONNECTION KIT -  
Direct Draw (Part No. KCTCDD-X) - Includes:

PARTS BAG FOR CIRCULATING COCKTAIL KEG  
(Part No. KCPC) - Includes:	 	

TOBIN ELLIS SIGNATURE DRAFT  
COCKTAIL SYSTEM

Part No. DESCRIPTION QTY

KCP-X Circulating Cocktail Pump 1 ea.

KCPC Parts bag for circulating cocktail keg (detail below) 1 ea.

1392R-250 Red Gas Line (1/4" ID) 8 ft.

67740 Beverage Tubing (Flavor Lock, 1/4" ID) 32 ft.

57040 Hose Splicer (1/4" x 3/8", 304SS) 1 ea.

67748 Tailpiece (1/4", 304SS) 1 ea.

67932 Hose Union (3/8" to 5/16") 1 ea.

1024282-1 Pump Cover Panel 1 ea.

1023952-1 Pump Mounting Bracket 1 ea.

1024478-1 Tube Inlet Panel 1 ea.

54871-123 Stepless Clamp (.386-.484 range), Stainless Steel 4 ea.

C33037 Stepless Clamp (.453-.551), Stainless Steel 8 ea.

C14879 Bushing, Snap, .391" OD, Nylon 6 ea.

C15967 Bushing, Snap, 2" OD, Nylon 1 ea.

70123-1 Doughnut Plug 2" OD 2 ea.

M50050-466 #10 1/2" Full Contour Truss Screw 6 ea.

M00494-129 #10-32, 1/14" Pan Head Screw 4 ea.

KCTCDD-X-SRVI Installation Instructions 1 ea.

COCKTAIL KEG TOWER CONNECTION KIT -  
Long Draw (Part No. KCTCLD-X) - Includes:		


